
Grad 2019- Newsletter #2 October, November 2018

GRAD NEWSLETTER #2 - Archbishop Jordan Grad 2019

1. Grad Committee meets every Tuesday at lunch in Rm 211.
          Any surveys, hand in to Rm 211.

2. Grad Pictures – will be able to book pictures online in October.TBA

         ABJ Staff Room – During the Day
                                     -Thurs Nov 8:  12 – 3:30 pm  Fri Nov 9:  8:40 – 3:30 (PD day), 
                                     - November Break – Mon Nov 12 – Fri Nov 16 [2 cameras]
                                                                              8:40 – 3:30
        At  ICON Studio- make your own booking if you cannot make any of the above    
       dates. 
          Retakes December 3  12-3:30 (set up gear in the morning)
                        December 4 8:40-3:30 with a 1 hour lunch break
                        December 4 10-2:00 Friendship Photos
Make sure you pay your Grad and school fees before you select a Grad Picture date/time.  

Grad Fee $110.00 includes:
           - Sitting Fee for Grad Picture, Copy of Composite

(The sitting fee of $30.00 is deducted from the grad's photo order from ICON) 
          - Rental of Grad Gown/ Stole at the Ceremonies.  
          - Purchase of Grad Cap/Tassel.

                  - Diploma Cover/Insert
                  - 2 Ceremony Tickets for Mom/Dad, 1 Official Ceremony Photo

        - Grad Mug
         - Carnation at the Grad Mass    

3. IMPORTANT DATES – 
Grad Rings – Display Oct 1, Wed Oct 10 before/after Grad Parent Meeting 5:30 pm 
Orders: Thurs Oct 18, Fri Oct 19 at lunch in lower common room, 
Grad Pictures – Nov 8, 9,12 - 16  Retakes Dec 3, 4
Friendship/Group photos - Dec 4
Grad Parent Meeting – Wed Oct 10, 2018   5:30 pm ABJ 
Grad Blessing Ceremony for students – Fri May 24, 2019@ ABJ 
Grad Mass – Sat May 25,  2019   -   OLPH  
Grad Ceremonies –Sun May 26, 2019 - Shaw Conference Centre 

     Grad Banquet /Dance– Sun May 26, 2019 - Shaw Conference Centre


